
 

SME SCHEDULE          11:30 AM Mass 
 

If you are unable to cover your assignment, please find a substitute 

Or notify the Lead for your Mass that a replacement will be needed. 

 
 

WEEKEND OF March 1, 2026 
 

MINISTERS OF THE HOST  MINISTERS OF THE CUP 

1(front). PRESIDER (Priest)  

2(front). DEACON* ck if Deacon A LEAD MaryRose Adams 

3(by Tabernacle). Kathy O’Hare B (front btwn 2 &3). Alice delaPaz 

4(by choir). Jennifer Trinkle B-1 (nxt to B). Brandie delaPaz 

5(back). Mike McCormack C (back near 5). Tim Debrecht 

6(back). Trish McCormack D (back near 6). Antonio Famiano 

7(chapel). Carl Roof E (front right by window). Roberto Gamez 

7A(chapel). Joyce Roof F (chapel). Kelly White 

8(by Tabernacle). Socorro Luna  

8 goes to choir after done E goes to choir after done 
 

WEEKEND OF March 8, 2026 
 

MINISTERS OF THE HOST  MINISTERS OF THE CUP 
1(front). PRESIDER (Priest)  

2(front). DEACON* ck if Deacon A LEAD Kathleen Kennedy 

3(by Tabernacle). Chuck Gaydos B (front btwn 2 &3). Joyce Fanuele 

4(by choir). Angela Johnson B-1 (nxt to B). Tony Stanilka 

5(back). Alex Digiacomo C (back near 5). Kathy O’Hare 

6(back). Meghan Digiacomo D (back near 6). Mary Sullivan 

7(chapel). Michelle Morin E (front right by window). Rick Ryals 

7A(chapel). Donna Pustizzi F (chapel).  Alexandra Speranza 

8(by Tabernacle). Lauren Famiano  

8 goes to choir after done E goes to choir after done 
 

 



SME SCHEDULE          11:30 AM Mass 
 

If you are unable to cover your assignment, please find a substitute 

Or notify the Lead for your Mass that a replacement will be needed. 

 
 

 

 

WEEKEND OF March 15, 2026 
 

MINISTERS OF THE HOST  MINISTERS OF THE CUP 

1(front). PRESIDER (Priest)  

2(front). DEACON* ck if Deacon A LEAD Dot Hingle 

3(by Tabernacle). Kelly White B (front btwn 2 &3). Alex Digiacomo 

4(by choir). Rick Ryals B-1 (nxt to B). Meghan Digiacomo 

5(back). Roberto Gamez C (back near 5). Socorro Luna 

6(back). Tim Debrecht D (back near 6). Joyce Fanuele 

7(chapel). Mike McCormack E (front right by window). Alice delaPaz 

7A(chapel). Trish McCormack F (chapel). Brandie delaPaz 

8(by Tabernacle). Angela Johnson  

8 goes to choir after done E goes to choir after done 
 

 

WEEKEND OF March 22, 2026 

CONFIRMATION MASS 

MINISTERS OF THE HOST  MINISTERS OF THE CUP 

1(front). BISHOP  

2(front). FR ANTONY A LEAD MaryRose Adams 

3(by Tabernacle). Alexandra Speranza B (front btwn 2 &3). Roberto Gamez 

4(by choir). DEACON B-1 (nxt to B). Socorro Luna 

5(back). Carl Roof C (back near 5). Kathleen Kennedy 

6(back). Joyce Roof D (back near 6). Angela Johnson 

7(chapel). Kathy O’Hare E (front right by window).  Chuck Gaydos 

7A(chapel). XXXX F (chapel). Donna Pustizzi 

8(by Tabernacle). DEACON  

8 goes to choir after done E goes to choir after done 
 



 

 

 

 

SME SCHEDULE          11:30 AM Mass 
 

 
 

WEEKEND OF March 29, 2026 
 

MINISTERS OF THE HOST  MINISTERS OF THE CUP 

1(front). PRESIDER (Priest)  

2(front). DEACON* ck if Deacon A LEAD Joyce Fanuele 

3(by Tabernacle).Kathleen Kennedy B (front btwn 2 &3). Tony Stanilka 

4(by choir). Mary Sullivan B-1 (nxt to B). Jennifer Trinkle 

5(back). Donna Pustizzi C (back near 5). Mike McCormack 

6(back). Rick Ryals D (back near 6). Trish McCormack 

7(chapel). Donna Giainello E (front right by window). Lauren Famiano 

7A(chapel). XXXX F (chapel). Michelle Morin 

8(by Tabernacle). Dot Hingle  

8 goes to choir after done E goes to choir after done 
 

 


